27
Model Cap.
(tons)
Stroke
(in)
Oil
Capacity
Required

O.D.
(in)
Cylinder
Bore
Diameter
 (in)
Piston
O.D.
(in)
Base to
Port
C/L
(in)
RAL502 50 2 21.65 11.04 9058 8.13 10.13 5.5 3.75 3.13 1.5 20
RAL504 50 4 43.3 11.04 9058 10.13 14.13 5.5 3.75 3.13 1.5 25
RAL506 50 6 64.92 11.04 9058 12.13 18.13 5.5 3.75 3.13 1.5 30
RAL5010 50 10 108.2 11.04 9058 16.13 26.13 5.5 3.75 3.13 1.5 40
RAL1002 100 2 40.51 20.68 9671 8.38 10.38 8 5.13 4.25 1.5 45
RAL1004 100 4 81 20.68 9671 10.38 14.38 8 5.13 4.25 1.5 55
RAL1006 100 6 121.5 20.68 9671 12.38 18.38 8 5.13 4.25 1.5 64
RAL10010 100 10 202.5 20.68 9671 16.38 26.38 8 5.13 4.25 1.5 82
RAL1502 150 2 60.6 30.68 9778 8.38 10.38 10 6.25 5 1.5 65
RAL1506 150 6 181.8 30.68 9778 12.38 18.38 10 6.25 5 1.5 101
RAL15010 150 10 303 30.68 9778 16.38 26.38 10 6.25 5 1.5 156
RAL502 Shown
B A
E
F